Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Dimensions in mmRPM2
DIN-Rail Adapter for PCB SSRs
Ordering Key
RP DIN rail adaptor module
Options
RPM1 V
Accessories
Housing material PA, green, UL94 V0
Weight
RPM1 approx. 15g
RPM2 approx. 20g
Terminal screws M3
Terminal cable size max.
(stranded) 1.5mm2
Mounting torque max. 0.5 Nm
Operating temperature -20˚ to + 70˚C [-4 to +158˚F]
Storage temperature -40˚ to + 100˚C [-40˚ to +212˚F]
DIN rail guide DIN EN 50022, 50035
Housing Specifications
4 Specifications are subject to change without notice (30.09.2005)
These fork terminals are suitable for use on the RM, RS and
RAM models. The RM635FK can handle conductors with a
maximum cross sectional area of 35mm2 whilst the RM625FK
can handle conductors with a maximum cross sectional area
of 16mm2. The RM635FK is also available with touch protec-
tion cover, i.e. RM635FKP
Fork Terminals
Accessories
Ordering Key
RM terminal adaptor
Touch protected (optional)
RM635FK     P
Dimensions in mmRM625FK
Dimensions in mmRM635FK
4
7
2
7
28,5
Dimensions in mmRM635FKP
Specifications are subject to change without notice (30.09.2005) 5
Fork Terminals (cont.)
Housing RM6x5FK Cycoloy UL 94 V0
RM635FKP Latamid UL 94 V0
Connection lug CuZn37 with surface Zn4ymcA
Max. fastening torque 2Nm
Max. CSA RM635FK 50mm2 solid Cu conductor
35mm2 flexible Cu conductor
RM625FK 25mm2 solid Cu conductor
16mm2 flexible Cu conductor
Min. cross-sectional area
RM635FK 6mm2
RM625FK 6mm2
Max. connection diameter
RM635FK 10mm
RM625FK 6.5mm
Max. operating voltage 600 VAC
Max. handling current
RM635FK 100A
RM625FK 63A
Pack size 10pcs.
General Specifications